EEIIIEII
SZCZECINECKI

Styczen
Pn Wt Sr Cz
X 2
Ay A =
B3 14 15 16
20 21 22 23
27 28 29 30
Maj
Pn Wt sr Cz
4 5 6 7
m 12 13 14
18 19 20 21
25 26 27 28
Wrzesien
Pn Wt sr Cz
1 2 3
7 8 9 10
4 15 16 17
21 22 23 24
28 29 30

3
10
17
24
3]

Pt

Sh
4

1
18
25

Sb

X’Z

8
15
22
29

Pt

1
18
25

9
16
23
30

Sh
5
12
19
26

"R R -

26 2

B RR Rx =

*BR N -
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Luty

Pn Wt Sr

g N B
17 18 19
24 25 26

Czerwiec
Pn Wt Sr

1 2 3

8 9 10
s 18 I
22 23 2
29 30

Cz Pt

13 14
20 21
27 28

Cz Pt
4 5
X 12
18 19
25 26

Pazdziernik

Pn Wt Gr

5 b
12 13 14
19 20 21

26 27 28

Cz Pt
1 2
I
15 16
o 2
29 30

Sb

15
22
29

Sb

13
20
27

Sb

10
17
24
31

W -

Ex R -

K Bn x -

Marzec
Pn Wit Sr

2 3 4
9 10 N
16 17 18
23 24 25
30 31

Lipiec
Pn Wt Sr

13 14 15
20 21 22
27 28 29

Listopad

Pn Wt Sr

2 3

9 10
16 17 18
23 24 25
30

Cz Pt

5 B
2 3
19 20
26 27

Cz Pt

16 17
23 24
30 31

Cz Pt

5 b

i
A 12 13

19 20
26 27

Sb

7
14
21

28

Sb

n
18
25

X
I's
. 4
A
X

X e -

Kwiecien
Pn Wt Sr

1
6 7 8
K 15
20 21 22
27 28 29

Sierpien
Pn Wt Sr

3 & 5
i oM e
1 18 19

24 25 26
31

Grudzien
Pn Wt Sr

ik B

y a8 3
14 15 16
21 22 23
28 29 30

Cz Pt 5Sb M

M
w
o

9 10 i
6 17 |18
23 24 25
30

Cz Pt 5Sb

13 14
20 21 22
27 28



